™\ Plans are available by HR Green, Inc.
|_|':%] calling us at the phone number to the right or by 1839t1 gggporate Drive
email request to uite

McHenry, IL 60050

|_| RG reen christine.borgerding@hrgreen.com ph: 815.759-8361
PLANHOLDER LIST

Project

Name: Carpentersville, IL — Riverfront Park (Phase 3) HR Green Job No.: 2202656.01

Letting

Date/Time: Nov,20 2025 @ 10:00 AM Plan Deposit: NO

Location: 1075 Tamarac Dr. Carpentersville, IL

lan Lamp
ilamp@lampinc.net
Tom McGrath

tmcgrath@lampinc.net 10/21 Y Y
Chad Alexander
CAlexander@Lamplnc.net

Craig Mandel
craig@martam.com

Lamp Inc.

Martam 847-608-6800 10/21 Y Y

Frank Lesny-Zborek
LZ Design flesnyzborek@Izdesignbuild.com 808-690-7689 10/21 Y Y

Kevin Behling
Kevin.Behling@scandroli.com

Chris Bucko
cbucko@stuckeyconstruction.com
Paul Stuckey
paul@stuckeyconstruction.com

Scandroli Construction 779-980-1856 10/21 Y Y

10/21 Y Y

Stuckey Construction
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Lorena Davalos

JohnThomas@MisfitsConstruction.com

D & J Landscape, Inc. info@dilandscapeinc.com 815-254-3000 10/21

Copenhaver Construction | -1Via Nelson | 847-428-6696 10/21
livia@copenhaverconstruction.com

Allied Solutions Jason Coliier | . 87-328-4432 10/22
contracts@alliedsolutionenterprise.com
Mary Comiskey

Hargrave Builders MComiskey@hargravebuilders.com 847-742-7828 10/22
estimating@hargravebuilders.com

KWCC Inc Matt Krucker 630-313-4449 10/22
mkrucker@kwccinc.com

. Peter Wala

Integrity Developers Inc owala@idi2006.com 847-599-2477 10/22

Boller Construction Amanda Jaszka . 847-662-5566 10/23
estimating@bollerconstruction.com
Hannah Slack

Lite Construction Hannahs@liteconstruction.com 630-896-7220 10/23
johnc@liteconstruction.com

Dodge Construction Darlene Baker-Mann 844-326-3826 10/23

Network dodge.docs@construction.com X9246

Misfits Construction John Thomas 312-420-5041 10127
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Contractor Email/Contact Phone/Fax Eg::ﬁad Add#1 | Add#2
Dylan Whitt 815-895-2884
Doty & Sons Dylan@dotyconcrete.com X104 10/27 Y Y
. Jacob Kandu
Kandu Construction Jacob@kanduconstructioninc.com 847-779-3616 10/28 Y Y
Chuck Polito
Everlast Blacktop chuck@everlastblacktop.com 10/28 Y Y
Construction Solutions Eizt:(a?g:olllf)gim 708-239-0001 10/29 Y v
Roberto Velazquez
Semper Fi Land Inc [ﬁ;’%ﬁ?;i’:ﬁﬁ:‘rﬂj‘”d 630-518-8484 10/30 Y Y
julie@semperfi.land
Randy Olinski
Bear Construction randy.olinski@bearcc.com 847-262-7134 11/3 Y Y
CassidyT@bearcc.com
Anthonyl@bearcc.com
Alliance Allied Farhan Rahman 224-247-2369 11/3 Y Y
Rahman@allianceallied.com
ConstructConnect Eric Greene 513-458-8636 11/5 Y Y
Eric.Greene@constructconnect.com
. Andrew Minossora
Algat Enterprises Inc. office@alqatenterprises.com 773-899-0888 11/11 Y Y
. Patrick Stalla
Douglas Floor Covering pat@douglasflooring.com 630-892-8620 11/11 Y Y
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Unknown Corey Kelly 847-849-6966 11112 Y Y
coreytkelly@gmail.com

Suzanne Dalmonte 11/12 Y Y

Products 4 Parks sue@products4parks.com

John Neylon 11/12 Y Y

Heartland Construction iohnneylon@hotmail.com
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